
                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        

 

                          BILL JOHNSON MEMORIAL SLALOM                           

 

                            USSA RACE CODE No. U1776                             

MT HOOD RACE TEAM ACADEMY                                      FEBRUARY 18, 2017 

SKI BOWL                                                                    PNSA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                          S L A L O M     L A D I E S                            

                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 

 

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 

 

TD               Wardrop, Karl        (USA)   COURSE                  CHALLENGER 

REFEREE          Farwig, William      (USA)   START                       1297 M 

CHIEF OF RACE    Spadaro, Jason       (USA)   FINISH                      1177 M 

                                              VERTICAL DROP                120 M 

                                               

                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.             9291/10/09 

 

 

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN 

COURSE SETTER    Lundgren, Karen      (USA)       McCadam, Seth        (USA) 

FORERUNNERS  -A- Morrell, Kate        (USA)   -A- Morrell, Kate        (USA) 

             -B-                              -B-  

             -C-                              -C-  

             -D-                              -D-  

             -E-                              -E-  

 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   48/(47)                          44/(41) 

START TIME        9:45                            11:15 

WEATHER: SNOWING              SNOW: MOIST                 TEMP. S: -1 C F: -1 C 

-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY  212.93    ----------------------- 

                                                                          F=720 

 PL  ST  USSA    COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE 

     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS 

 

  1   6  6604425 Greenslade, Mackenzie      3/03   46.29   45.68 1:31.97    0.00 

  2  10  6486730 Sullivan, Kestrel          4/03   49.21   47.92 1:37.13   40.40 

  3   9  6684266 Albright, Quinn            4/03   51.10   48.30 1:39.40   58.17 

  4  12  6646789 Glaser, Hannah             4/03   50.66   49.60 1:40.26   64.90 

  5  13  6717306 Swanson, Madison           4/03   51.40   49.62 1:41.02   70.85 

  6   2  6314573 Howe, Louise               2/00   51.39   49.84 1:41.23   72.49 

  7   4  6474225 Crocker, Riley             3/02   51.31   49.95 1:41.26   72.73 

  8  22  6708304 Glumbik, Maya              4/04   52.17   50.82 1:42.99   86.27 

  9  25  6292725 Tal, Noga                  5/04   54.18   49.19 1:43.37   89.25 

 10  24  6777051 Davies, Sarah              5/04   53.06   50.38 1:43.44   89.79 

 11  17  6762796 Tait, Jayden               4/03   54.83   49.85 1:44.68   99.50 

 12   3  6378344 Gahan, Cailin              3/01   59.64   47.26 1:46.90  116.88 

 13  14  6713288 Cauble, Sophie             4/04   55.50   52.12 1:47.62  122.52 

 14   7  6542676 Wieche, Sayloren           4/01   53.79   54.54 1:48.33  128.08 

 15  20  6659467 Zarosinski, Grace          4/03   56.04   54.00 1:50.04  141.46 
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                            ALGE TIMY3 WP 

TIMING 
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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        

 

                          BILL JOHNSON MEMORIAL SLALOM                           

 

                            USSA RACE CODE No. U1776                             

MT HOOD RACE TEAM ACADEMY                                      FEBRUARY 18, 2017 

SKI BOWL                                                                    PNSA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 PL  ST  USSA    COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE 

     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS 

 

 16  19  6607483 Walker, Mckenzie           4/04   57.79   53.74 1:51.53  153.13 

 17  16  6713943 Cornutt, Isabella          4/03   57.12   54.81 1:51.93  156.26 

 18  15  6501031 Murphy, Sanne              4/03   58.26   54.48 1:52.74  162.60 

 19  23  6717362 Rigert, Marisa             5/04   59.19   54.37 1:53.56  169.02 

 20  18  6687830 Adams, Annick              4/03 1:00.62   56.56 1:57.18  197.36 

 

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN 

 

DID NOT START 1st RUN 

 

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 

      8  6471954 Hendrickson, Anne          4/03 

      5  6318931 Bertell, Kiera             3/02 

 

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 

     21  6507670 Kinnaman, Ariana           4/03   Gate    5 

 

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN 

 

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 

 

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 

      1  6262119 Nardone, Melissa           2/99 

 

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 

     11  6715256 Willett, Shelby            4/04   Gate   35 

 

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 

 

                                                Wardrop, Karl        (USA) 
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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        

 

                          BILL JOHNSON MEMORIAL SLALOM                           

 

                            USSA RACE CODE No. U1776                             

MT HOOD RACE TEAM ACADEMY                                      FEBRUARY 18, 2017 

SKI BOWL                                                                    PNSA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                          S L A L O M     L A D I E S                            

                            USSA PENALTY CALCULATION                             

 

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH: 

 

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                     USSA   BEST 5      RACE 

 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS 

 

     1      6  6604425  Greenslade, Mackenzie        186.88   186.88      0.00 

     2     10  6486730  Sullivan, Kestrel            330.49   330.49     40.40 

     3      9  6684266  Albright, Quinn              435.16 

     4     12  6646789  Glaser, Hannah               370.20   360.00     64.90 

     5     13  6717306  Swanson, Madison             999.99 

     6      2  6314573  Howe, Louise                 236.71   236.71     72.49 

     7      4  6474225  Crocker, Riley               237.24   237.24     72.73 

     8     22  6708304  Glumbik, Maya                999.99 

     9     25  6292725  Tal, Noga                    999.99 

    10     24  6777051  Davies, Sarah                999.99 

 

 THE BEST 5 AT START: 

 

  DNF2      1  6262119  Nardone, Melissa             169.33 

     1      6  6604425  Greenslade, Mackenzie        186.88 

  DNF1      5  6318931  Bertell, Kiera               212.90 

    12      3  6378344  Gahan, Cailin                222.65 

     6      2  6314573  Howe, Louise                 236.71 

 

TOTALS                                              -------- 

(B) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                  1028.47  -------- 

(A) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                1351.32   -------- 

(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           250.52 

 

CALCULATED PENALTY 1351.32 +1028.47 - 250.52 : 10  =                    212.927 

                      (A)      (B)      (C) 

 

ROUNDED                                                                 212.93 

 

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                        212.93 

 

                                     _______________________ 

                                     Wardrop, Karl        (USA) 
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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        

 

                          BILL JOHNSON MEMORIAL SLALOM                           

 

                            USSA RACE CODE No. U1775                             

MT HOOD RACE TEAM  ACADEMY                                     FEBRUARY 18, 2017 

SKI BOWL                                                                    PNSA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                             S L A L O M     M E N                               

                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 

 

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 

 

TD               Wardrop, Karl        (USA)   COURSE                  CHALLENGER 

REFEREE          Farwig, William      (USA)   START                       1297 M 

CHIEF OF RACE    Spadaro, Jason       (USA)   FINISH                      1177 M 

                                              VERTICAL DROP                120 M 

                                               

                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.             9291/10/09 

 

 

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN 

COURSE SETTER    McCadam, Seth        (USA)       Lundgren, Karen      (USA) 

FORERUNNERS  -A- Morrell, Kate        (USA)   -A- Morrell, Kate        (USA) 

             -B-                              -B-  

             -C-                              -C-  

             -D-                              -D-  

             -E-                              -E-  

 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   44/(41)                          48/(47) 

START TIME        9:45                            11:15 

WEATHER: SNOWING              SNOW: MOIST                 TEMP. S: -1 C F: -1 C 

-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY  122.73    ----------------------- 

                                                                          F=720 

 PL  ST  USSA    COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE 

     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS 

 

  1   2  6378179 Simmons, Zachary           1/00   39.37   42.85 1:22.22    0.00 

  2   3 P5987979 Tobler, Max                1/95   39.16   44.01 1:23.17    8.32 

  3   4  6436755 Lefevre, Cassell           2/01   40.82   43.21 1:24.03   15.85 

  4   6  6081491 Kurahara, Montana          2/97   41.51   43.50 1:25.01   24.43 

  5   1  6256922 Splitstoser, Connor        1/99   41.09   44.36 1:25.45   28.29 

  6   5  6436984 Nardone, Joshua            2/02   42.94   44.92 1:27.86   49.39 

  7  12  6569009 Glumbik, Ty                3/02   44.74   46.21 1:30.95   76.45 

  8  10  6425558 Brown, Campbell            3/02   44.37   46.62 1:30.99   76.80 

  9  25  6566328 Brown, Levi                4/04   45.72   48.26 1:33.98  102.98 

 10  11  6606875 Andersen, Parker           3/03   45.88   48.64 1:34.52  107.71 

 11   7  6274459 Spadaro, Jackson           3/03   46.95   49.06 1:36.01  120.76 

 12  14  6434374 Morris, Ian                4/03   47.74   48.75 1:36.49  124.96 

 13   9  6488514 Jones, Henry               3/03   47.33   49.75 1:37.08  130.13 

 14  34  6673134 Currier, Jackson           4/03   47.34   50.21 1:37.55  134.24 

 15  29  6687456 Sickler, Thomas            4/03   49.07   49.59 1:38.66  143.96 
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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        

 

                          BILL JOHNSON MEMORIAL SLALOM                           

 

                            USSA RACE CODE No. U1775                             

MT HOOD RACE TEAM  ACADEMY                                     FEBRUARY 18, 2017 

SKI BOWL                                                                    PNSA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 PL  ST  USSA    COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE 

     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS 

 

 16  33  6617240 Walker, Jonny              4/03   48.31   50.80 1:39.11  147.91 

 17  13  6720623 Hulbert, Christopher       4/04   48.54   51.69 1:40.23  157.71 

 18  31  6762594 Bourgault, Remy            4/04   47.87   53.25 1:41.12  165.51 

 19  23  6719911 Reinhart, Hamish           4/04   49.80   51.94 1:41.74  170.94 

 20  17  6718042 Parsons, Timothy           4/04   49.50   52.38 1:41.88  172.16 

 21  28  6749000 Rosell, Jack               4/04   50.39   52.95 1:43.34  184.95 

 22  22  6688245 Farwig, Jake               4/04   49.81   53.76 1:43.57  186.96 

 23  15  6720223 Wieche, Kanyon             4/04   51.14   53.92 1:45.06  200.01 

 24  24  6759719 Bianco, Giuliano           4/04   51.67   54.75 1:46.42  211.92 

 25  16  6757540 Andersen, Grant            4/04   51.73   55.35 1:47.08  217.70 

 26  27  6661653 Hapke, Oscar               4/03   55.20 1:00.45 1:55.65  292.75 

 27  30  6622141 Barrow, Abraham            4/03   50.48 1:07.11 1:57.59  309.73 

 28  32  6609331 Rogers, Alex               4/03   58.91 1:00.72 1:59.63  327.60 

 29  26  6432447 Nye, Jerry                 4/04   57.44 1:03.68 2:01.12  340.65 

 

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN 

 

DID NOT START 1st RUN 

     21  6602518 Keyes, Nicholas            4/01 

 

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 

 

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 

     18  6687292 Middleton, Spencer         4/03   Gate   39 

 

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN 

 

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 

 

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 

     20  6762297 Goodbody, Stuart           4/04 

     19  6752198 Murphy, Liam               4/04 

      8  6736900 Pak, Jihoon                3/01 

 

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 

 

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 

 

                                                Wardrop, Karl        (USA) 
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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        

 

                          BILL JOHNSON MEMORIAL SLALOM                           

 

                            USSA RACE CODE No. U1775                             

MT HOOD RACE TEAM  ACADEMY                                     FEBRUARY 18, 2017 

SKI BOWL                                                                    PNSA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                             S L A L O M     M E N                               

                            USSA PENALTY CALCULATION                             

 

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH: 

 

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                     USSA   BEST 5      RACE 

 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS 

 

     1      2  6378179  Simmons, Zachary             156.80   156.80      0.00 

     2     38 P5987979  Tobler, Max                   82.41    82.41      8.32 

     3      3  6436755  Lefevre, Cassell             144.98   144.98     15.85 

     4      5  6081491  Kurahara, Montana            125.41   125.41     24.43 

     5      1  6256922  Splitstoser, Connor          142.47   142.47     28.29 

     6      4  6436984  Nardone, Joshua              183.25 

     7     11  6569009  Glumbik, Ty                  278.40 

     8      9  6425558  Brown, Campbell              248.74 

     9     24  6566328  Brown, Levi                  999.99 

    10     10  6606875  Andersen, Parker             297.89 

 

 THE BEST 5 AT START: 

 

     2     38 P5987979  Tobler, Max                   82.41 

     4      5  6081491  Kurahara, Montana            125.41 

     5      1  6256922  Splitstoser, Connor          142.47 

     3      3  6436755  Lefevre, Cassell             144.98 

     1      2  6378179  Simmons, Zachary             156.80 

 

TOTALS                                              -------- 

(B) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   652.07  -------- 

(A) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 652.07   -------- 

(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                            76.89 

 

CALCULATED PENALTY  652.07 + 652.07 -  76.89 : 10  =                    122.725 

                      (A)      (B)      (C) 

 

ROUNDED                                                                 122.73 

 

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                        122.73 

 

                                     _______________________ 

                                     Wardrop, Karl        (USA) 
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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        

 

                          BILL JOHNSON MEMORIAL SLALOM                           

 

                            USSA RACE CODE No. U1778                             

MT HOOD RACE TEAM AND ACADEMY                                  FEBRUARY 19, 2017 

SKI BOWL                                                                    PNSA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                          S L A L O M     L A D I E S                            

                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 

 

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 

 

TD               Wardrop, Karl        (USA)   COURSE                  CHALLENGER 

REFEREE          Morrell, Kate        (USA)   START                       1297 M 

CHIEF OF RACE    Spadaro, Jason       (USA)   FINISH                      1178 M 

                                              VERTICAL DROP                119 M 

                                               

                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.             9291/10/09 

 

 

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN 

COURSE SETTER    Stern, Scott         (USA)       Wieche, Kyle         (USA) 

FORERUNNERS  -A- Green, Macenzie      (USA)   -A- Green, Macenzie      (USA) 

             -B-                              -B-  

             -C-                              -C-  

             -D-                              -D-  

             -E-                              -E-  

 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   44/(43)                          46/(45) 

START TIME       10:15                            12:00 

WEATHER: CLOUDY               SNOW: PACKED POWDER         TEMP. S:  1 C F:  1 C 

-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY  126.58    ----------------------- 

                                                                          F=720 

 PL  ST  USSA    COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE 

     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS 

 

  1   1 F5955554 Miller, Kyla               1/96   38.96   44.70 1:23.66    0.00 

  2   4  6262119 Nardone, Melissa           2/99   41.83   46.57 1:28.40   40.79 

  3   2  6389636 Woodring Otterholt, Sam    2/01   42.49   47.47 1:29.96   54.22 

  4  10  6314387 Hoffman, Isabella          3/00   42.37   47.70 1:30.07   55.17 

  5   7  6604425 Greenslade, Mackenzie      3/03   43.10   47.93 1:31.03   63.43 

  6  24  6715256 Willett, Shelby            4/04   45.84   50.23 1:36.07  106.80 

  7  23  6486730 Sullivan, Kestrel          4/03   46.02   50.12 1:36.14  107.41 

  8   8  6378344 Gahan, Cailin              3/01   46.60   50.81 1:37.41  118.34 

  9   9  6318931 Bertell, Kiera             3/02   47.01   50.76 1:37.77  121.43 

 10   3  6314573 Howe, Louise               2/00   47.02   50.79 1:37.81  121.78 

 11   5 P6158737 Gemza, Alina               2/99   46.22   52.09 1:38.31  126.08 

 12   6  6474225 Crocker, Riley             3/02   46.60   52.08 1:38.68  129.27 

 13  19  6717306 Swanson, Madison           4/03   47.74   52.47 1:40.21  142.43 

 14  13  6646789 Glaser, Hannah             4/03   48.00   52.72 1:40.72  146.82 

 15  22  6684266 Albright, Quinn            4/03   47.71   53.10 1:40.81  147.60 
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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        

 

                          BILL JOHNSON MEMORIAL SLALOM                           

 

                            USSA RACE CODE No. U1778                             

MT HOOD RACE TEAM AND ACADEMY                                  FEBRUARY 19, 2017 

SKI BOWL                                                                    PNSA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 PL  ST  USSA    COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE 

     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS 

 

 16  30  6777051 Davies, Sarah              5/04   49.08   53.36 1:42.44  161.63 

 17  29  6292725 Tal, Noga                  5/04   49.37   54.09 1:43.46  170.40 

 18  18  6713288 Cauble, Sophie             4/04   49.51   54.74 1:44.25  177.20 

 19  16  6607483 Walker, Mckenzie           4/04   49.83   55.43 1:45.26  185.90 

 20  11  6659467 Zarosinski, Grace          4/03   50.50   54.86 1:45.36  186.76 

 21  27  6713943 Cornutt, Isabella          4/03   52.24   56.40 1:48.64  214.98 

 22  17  6501031 Murphy, Sanne              4/03   51.99   57.33 1:49.32  220.84 

 23  26  6507670 Kinnaman, Ariana           4/03   51.95   57.58 1:49.53  222.64 

 24  25  6542676 Wieche, Sayloren           4/01   51.06   59.17 1:50.23  228.67 

 25  14  6687830 Adams, Annick              4/03   53.73 1:00.60 1:54.33  263.95 

 26  20  6660883 Herman, Hailey             4/02   55.19   59.75 1:54.94  269.20 

 

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN 

 

DID NOT START 1st RUN 

 

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 

     28  6717362 Rigert, Marisa             5/04 

 

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 

     15  6762796 Tait, Jayden               4/03   Gate   21 

 

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN 

 

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 

 

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 

     21  6471954 Hendrickson, Anne          4/03 

     12  6708304 Glumbik, Maya              4/04 

 

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 

 

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 

 

                                                Wardrop, Karl        (USA) 
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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        

 

                          BILL JOHNSON MEMORIAL SLALOM                           

 

                            USSA RACE CODE No. U1778                             

MT HOOD RACE TEAM AND ACADEMY                                  FEBRUARY 19, 2017 

SKI BOWL                                                                    PNSA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                          S L A L O M     L A D I E S                            

                            USSA PENALTY CALCULATION                             

 

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH: 

 

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                     USSA   BEST 5      RACE 

 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS 

 

     1      1 F5955554  Miller, Kyla                  47.83    47.83      0.00 

     2      4  6262119  Nardone, Melissa             169.33   169.33     40.79 

     3      2  6389636  Woodring Otterholt, Samantha 151.44   151.44     54.22 

     4      9  6314387  Hoffman, Isabella            184.23   184.23     55.17 

     5      6  6604425  Greenslade, Mackenzie        186.88   186.88     63.43 

     6     24  6715256  Willett, Shelby              999.99 

     7     23  6486730  Sullivan, Kestrel            330.49 

     8      7  6378344  Gahan, Cailin                222.65 

     9      8  6318931  Bertell, Kiera               212.90 

    10      3  6314573  Howe, Louise                 236.71 

 

 THE BEST 5 AT START: 

 

     1      1 F5955554  Miller, Kyla                  47.83 

     3      2  6389636  Woodring Otterholt, Samantha 151.44 

     2      4  6262119  Nardone, Melissa             169.33 

     4      9  6314387  Hoffman, Isabella            184.23 

     5      6  6604425  Greenslade, Mackenzie        186.88 

 

TOTALS                                              -------- 

(B) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   739.71  -------- 

(A) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 739.71   -------- 

(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           213.61 

 

CALCULATED PENALTY  739.71 + 739.71 - 213.61 : 10  =                    126.581 

                      (A)      (B)      (C) 

 

ROUNDED                                                                 126.58 

 

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                        126.58 

 

                                     _______________________ 

                                     Wardrop, Karl        (USA) 
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                            ALGE TIMY3 WP 

TIMING 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 



                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        

 

                          BILL JOHNSON MEMORIAL SLALOM                           

 

                            USSA RACE CODE No. U1777                             

MT HOOD RACE TEAM  ACADEMY                                     FEBRUARY 19, 2017 

SKI BOWL                                                                    PNSA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                             S L A L O M     M E N                               

                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 

 

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 

 

TD               Wardrop, Karl        (USA)   COURSE                  CHALLENGER 

REFEREE          Morrell, Kate        (USA)   START                       1297 M 

CHIEF OF RACE    Spadaro, Jason       (USA)   FINISH                      1177 M 

                                              VERTICAL DROP                120 M 

                                               

                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.             9291/10/09 

 

 

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN 

COURSE SETTER    Wieche, Kyle         (USA)       Stern, Scott         (USA) 

FORERUNNERS  -A- Green, Macenzie USA  (USA)   -A- Green, Macenzie      (USA) 

             -B-                              -B-  

             -C-                              -C-  

             -D-                              -D-  

             -E-                              -E-  

 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   46/(45)                          44/(43) 

START TIME       10:45                            12:30 

WEATHER: CLOUDY               SNOW: PACKED POWDER         TEMP. S:  1 C F:  1 C 

-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY  127.51    ----------------------- 

                                                                          F=720 

 PL  ST  USSA    COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE 

     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS 

 

  1   3 P6081491 Kurahara, Montana          1/97   43.61   39.40 1:23.01    0.00 

  2   1  6256922 Splitstoser, Connor        1/99   44.33   40.55 1:24.88   16.22 

  3   2 P5987979 Tobler, Max                1/95   46.59   38.90 1:25.49   21.51 

  4   6  6436984 Nardone, Joshua            2/02   45.38   40.50 1:25.88   24.89 

  5   9  6736900 Pak, Jihoon                3/01   46.32   41.90 1:28.22   45.19 

  6   7  6606875 Andersen, Parker           3/03   48.22   44.35 1:32.57   82.92 

  7  26  6566328 Brown, Levi                4/04   49.62   44.88 1:34.50   99.66 

  8  17  6602518 Keyes, Nicholas            4/01   49.89   45.65 1:35.54  108.68 

  9  23  6720623 Hulbert, Christopher       4/04   49.22   46.51 1:35.73  110.33 

 10  12  6274459 Spadaro, Jackson           3/03   49.56   46.36 1:35.92  111.98 

 11  18  6687456 Sickler, Thomas            4/03   50.18   46.14 1:36.32  115.45 

 12  33  6752198 Murphy, Liam               4/04   50.91   46.77 1:37.68  127.24 

 13  11  6488514 Jones, Henry               3/03   51.26   46.86 1:38.12  131.06 

 14  32  6434374 Morris, Ian                4/03   51.34   47.05 1:38.39  133.40 

 15  13  6617240 Walker, Jonny              4/03   50.64   47.84 1:38.48  134.18 
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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        

 

                          BILL JOHNSON MEMORIAL SLALOM                           

 

                            USSA RACE CODE No. U1777                             

MT HOOD RACE TEAM  ACADEMY                                     FEBRUARY 19, 2017 

SKI BOWL                                                                    PNSA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 PL  ST  USSA    COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE 

     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS 

 

 16  30  6762594 Bourgault, Remy            4/04   52.24   47.74 1:39.98  147.19 

 17  15  6687292 Middleton, Spencer         4/03   52.22   49.02 1:41.24  158.12 

 18  34  6718042 Parsons, Timothy           4/04   52.72   48.90 1:41.62  161.42 

 19  29  6719911 Reinhart, Hamish           4/04   52.40   49.35 1:41.75  162.54 

 20  20  6688245 Farwig, Jake               4/04   53.07   48.97 1:42.04  165.06 

 21  27  6757540 Andersen, Grant            4/04   53.21   48.90 1:42.11  165.67 

 22  16  6720223 Wieche, Kanyon             4/04   53.21   49.35 1:42.56  169.57 

 23  19  6622141 Barrow, Abraham            4/03   52.25   50.48 1:42.73  171.04 

 24  10  6569009 Glumbik, Ty                3/02 1:00.78   42.67 1:43.45  177.29 

 25  31  6759719 Bianco, Giuliano           4/04   53.73   51.65 1:45.38  194.03 

 26  25  6432447 Nye, Jerry                 4/04   56.48   53.61 1:50.09  234.88 

 27  22  6609331 Rogers, Alex               4/03   59.77   57.03 1:56.80  293.08 

 28  28  6661653 Hapke, Oscar               4/03 1:00.06   56.84 1:56.90  293.95 

 29  21  6762297 Goodbody, Stuart           4/04 1:10.27   47.00 1:57.27  297.16 

 30  24  6749000 Rosell, Jack               4/04 1:18.63   53.04 2:11.67  422.06 

 

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN 

 

DID NOT START 1st RUN 

     14  6673134 Currier, Jackson           4/03 

 

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 

      5  6436755 Lefevre, Cassell           2/01 

      4  6378179 Simmons, Zachary           1/00 

 

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 

      8  6425558 Brown, Campbell            3/02   Gate   44 

 

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN 

 

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 

 

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 

 

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 

 

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 

 

                                                Wardrop, Karl        (USA) 
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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        

 

                          BILL JOHNSON MEMORIAL SLALOM                           

 

                            USSA RACE CODE No. U1777                             

MT HOOD RACE TEAM  ACADEMY                                     FEBRUARY 19, 2017 

SKI BOWL                                                                    PNSA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                             S L A L O M     M E N                               

                            USSA PENALTY CALCULATION                             

 

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH: 

 

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                     USSA   BEST 5      RACE 

 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS 

 

     1      3 P6081491  Kurahara, Montana            125.41   125.41      0.00 

     2      1  6256922  Splitstoser, Connor          142.47   142.47     16.22 

     3      2 P5987979  Tobler, Max                   82.41    82.41     21.51 

     4      6  6436984  Nardone, Joshua              183.25   183.25     24.89 

     5      9  6736900  Pak, Jihoon                  999.99 

     6      7  6606875  Andersen, Parker             297.89 

     7     66  6566328  Brown, Levi                  999.99 

     8     17  6602518  Keyes, Nicholas              260.78   260.78    108.68 

     9     23  6720623  Hulbert, Christopher         999.99 

    10     12  6274459  Spadaro, Jackson             348.43 

 

 THE BEST 5 AT START: 

 

     3      2 P5987979  Tobler, Max                   82.41 

     1      3 P6081491  Kurahara, Montana            125.41 

     2      1  6256922  Splitstoser, Connor          142.47 

  DNF1      5  6436755  Lefevre, Cassell             144.98 

  DNF1      4  6378179  Simmons, Zachary             156.80 

 

TOTALS                                              -------- 

(B) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   652.07  -------- 

(A) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 794.32   -------- 

(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           171.30 

 

CALCULATED PENALTY  794.32 + 652.07 - 171.30 : 10  =                    127.509 

                      (A)      (B)      (C) 

 

ROUNDED                                                                 127.51 

 

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                        127.51 

 

                                     _______________________ 

                                     Wardrop, Karl        (USA) 
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